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GRADATION OF PRIMARY AGGREGATE- PERCENT PASSING SPECIFIC DENSITY 
NOMINAL ,. GRAVITY 62.4 KQ I 

.MATERIAL SIZE 200 100 50 30 16 8 4 ~ 1 H~ 2 0 tb/cf. 
FA (II 

FA #2 


CA #1 


CA#2 


CA#3 
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GRADATION OF COMBINED AGGREGATE- PERCENT PASSINGNOMINAL % ,.200 100 50 30 16 8 4 ~ 1 H~ 2 


FA t1 


FAt2 


CAt1 


CAt12 


CAt3 


GRADATION OF COMBINED AGG. 


SPECIFICATION LIMITS 1" MAll AGG. G-2 1-5 5·15 12-25 20·35 27·45 35·60 45·75 55·1110 90·100 100 -

SP£Cif1CAliON UMilS I·~· MAlt AGG. 0·2 1·3 4-10 10·22 17·33 23-38 . 30·45 38-55 45·l5 50·86 90·100 100 


SPECIFICATION LIMilS OlHER AGO. 


MATERIAl SIZE USED 
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MATERIAl DESCRIPTION AND SOURCE REMARKS 

AGGREGATES 

CEMENT 


WATER 


CHEMICAL ADMIXTURES 


MINERAL ADMIXTURES 

Al~ENT~INING ADMIXTURE _ ~- _ 
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